LED SHOEBOX FIXTURE
TM
Advantages
Application
Product Code: ED-SB200WXXX-XKD-TX-X-P
Rated Power Lighting Angle
Input Voltage LED Brightness Decay
PF Life Span

LED SHOEBOX FIXTURE
TM
Ordering Guide
Example - EDSB-200W480-5KD-T3-S
Company Product Wattage Voltage Color Finish Type Mount Control
T
LED SHOEBOX FIXTURE
TM
DŽƵŶƟŶŐ�'ƵŝĚĞ
LED Shoebox Light
MOUNTING GUIDES
Connect the AC wire, and then insert
the arm of the slip fitter to the pole.
Tighten the screws on the side of
the arm and then power on.
S: SLIP FITTER MOUNTING
Dimensions of the slip fitter
Step 1 Step 2
7.3” (185mm)
3.1” (79mm)
1
Step 1 Step 2
S: SLIP FITTER MOUNTING
MOUNTING GUIDES
T: TRUNNION MOUNTING
Dimensions of the trunnion
Step 1 Step 2
Use the nuts to fix the fixture to the wall aiming at
the expansion screws, and adjust angle of the
bracket and tighten the small screw on the side,
then connect the AC wire.
Drill two holes on the wall corresponding to the
holes on the trunnion, and knock expansion
screws into the holes.
5.4” (136mm)
3
.3
” (8
2
.5
m
m
)
2
.6
” (6
6
.5
m
m
)
Ø 0.79” (2
0mm)
Ø
 0
.3
3
” (8
.5
m
m
)
2
.6
” (6
6
m
m
)
2.93” (74.5mm)
LED Shoebox Light
LED SHOEBOX FIXTURE
TM